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HUNTING KIT

ACTESSORIES LIST

e ————

Latarka Hunting 1000
LUMENS/NEW P30HUNTING Kit

Nitecore

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Bateria

Czas pracy baterii do
ManufacturerCode

Klasa IP

Nazwa modelu

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Pojemnos¢ baterii

Gniazdo karty SD

Strona gléwna dostawcy

580,73 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1323325
6952506405879
0.005292 cubm
1.1 kg

ILU

9cm

21 cm

0.28

Lithium-lon rechargeable
950 GODZINY
NEWP3OHUNTINGKIT
IP68

NEW P30 Hunting Kit

1

1 kg

85131000

28 cm

1.1 kg

0.09

0.21

4000 mAh
1000 Lumen

flashlight.nitecore.com/prod
uct/newp30kit

Opis produktu

The NITECORE NEW P30 is the ultimate long throw flashlight great for hunting or search and rescue. The NEW P30 comes with
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a 1000 lumen beam that can reach up to 675 yards of throw, pointed straight up the beam would be the 3rd tallest building in
the world. Built from durable aero grade aluminium alloy and rated IPX8 waterproof, the NEW P30 is a great all weather tool
for long range lighting needs. Grab a NEW P30 for you next long distance hunting, exploring, or search expedition.

Included in the Box:

NITECORE NEW P30 Flashlight

Rechargeable 21700 Battery (4000mAH)
NFR50 Red Filter and NFG50 Green Filter
UI2 Intelligent Dual-slot Battery Charger
Scope Mount and Offset Picatinny Rail Mount
RSW3 Pressure Switch

18650/CR123A Battery Adapter

AC USB Wall Adapter

USB Cable
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